Date
August 4
August 5
August 11

August 12
August 14
August 19
August 21
August 25
August 26
August 27
September 2
September 4
September 8
September 10
September 11
September 15
September 16
September 18
September 22
September 23
September 25
September 30
October 1
October 2
October 6
October 9
October 16-18

2025 SOFTBALL

UPDATED: 4.25.25

Opponent
Central Fellowship
Portal
Metter Middle
Edmund Burke Academy
Thomas Jefferson
Bulloch Academy
Vidalia Heritage
Twiggs Academy
Pinewood Christian
Metter
Edmund Burke Academy
CCA
Thomas Jefferson
Bulloch Academy
Vidalia Heritage
Central Fellowship
Trinity Christian Dublin
Pinewood Christian
Twiggs Academy
First Preparatory
Robert Toombs
Trinity Christian Dublin
Portal
CCA
Robert Toombs
First Preparatory

State Playoffs

Who is playing
MS/Varsity
MS Only
MS Only
Varsity/MS
Varsity/MS
MS/Varsity
MS/Varsity
Varsity/MS
MS/Varsity
MS only
Varsity/MS
Varsity/MS
Varsity/MS
MS/Varsity
MS/Varsity
MS/Varsity
Varsity
MS/Varsity
Varsity/MS
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity

Time
3:30/5:30
4:30
4:00
4:00/5:30
4:00/6:00
4:00/6:00
3:00/4:30
4:00/6:00
4:30/6:30
4:00
4:00/6:00
4:00/6:00
4:00/6:00
4:00/6:00
3:00/4:30
3:30/5:30
5:00
4:30/6:30
4:00/6:00
4:00
4:00
5:00
4:00
4:00
6:00
4:00
TBA

Place
Home
Away
Away
Home
Away
Away
Home
Home
Away
Home
Away
Away
Home
Home
Away
Away
Away
Home
Away
Home
Home
Home
Home
Home
Away
Away
Columbus, GA



